LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai;

TEC CEINTURES NOIRES VET J/S

29.04.2018
Epreuves

2éme dan -
v/ (+7pts) DEROUDILHE JULIE (69, AURA) A.LV. PARILLY JUDO
v/ (+20pts) ENARD MARGAUX (69, AURA ) CENT.LYONNAIS A.MARTIAUX
v/ (+7pts) JACQUEMIN ELVIRE (69, AURA) EJT DE MONTAGNY
v/ (+24pts) LOPEZ JULIE (69, AURA) DOJO UNDOKAI
v/ +10pts) MISTRAL CLOE (69, AURA) J.C.RHODIA VAISE
v/ (+30pts) PIGNAL TARA (69, AURA) JUDO CLUB DU RHONE
v/ 10pts) TARDIVEL CATHERINE (69, AURA ) U.S.JASSANS

2éme dan -
v/ (+40pts) BOUKAMCHA HASSEN (69, AURA) JC DE PIERRE BENITE
v/ (+20pts) CAZE KEVIN (69, AURA) DELTA SPORT BRIGNAIS- J C
v/ (+opts) COLNOT ERWANN (69, AURA ) JC DES GONES DE NEUVILLE/SAONE
v/ (optsy DERGHAM MEHDI (69, AURA) JC DES GONES DE NEUVILLE/SAONE
v/ (+37pts) DESMARETS MATTHIAS (69, AURA) ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON
v/ (+20pts) GALIN JEAN LOUP (69, AURA) JUDO CLUB DU RHONE
v
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(+34 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

GARCON J-LOUIS (69, AURA)
GREVAUD PAUL (69, AURA)

KETFI BRAHIM (69, AURA)
LAGADEC VINCENT (69, AURA)
MARION BENOIT (69, AURA)
SRINIVASSANE NAVEEN (69, AURA)

TORRESILLA THIBAULT (69, AURA)

3éme dan
BAYARD MICHAEL (69, AURA )
CHAN TIM (69, AURA )
CHARRON FLORENT (69, AURA)
EL FASSI GABRIEL (69, AURA)
GLELE EGBO POLYCARPE (69, AURA)

MICHEL OLIVIER (69, AURA)

4éme dan
BERKAINE LAID (69, AURA)
DELHOMME PASCAL (69, AURA)
FREGONESE LAURENT (69, AURA )
OUCHIKH MESSAOUD (69, AURA )

ROAT CYRIL (69, AURA )

J.C. ST PRIEST

J.C.LUGDUNUM

A.L.VAULX EN VELIN

J.C.LUGDUNUM

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ARTS M.VENISSIEUX

SHOGUN C. CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX

DELTA SPORT BRIGNAIS-J C

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

U.S.0.L.VAUGNERAY

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JC DES GONES DE NEUVILLE/SAONE

J.C.LUGDUNUM

JC DES GONES DE NEUVILLE/SAONE

JC DES GONES DE NEUVILLE/SAONE

ARTS M.VENISSIEUX

JC DES GONES DE NEUVILLE/SAONE



